Novopacky triatlon - Celkové, 05.05.2024

# Jméno
Mazalova Elen Dana (2013)
Dvorsky Antonin Karel (2013)
Vichova Elen (2013)
Gurika Jakub (2013)
Krusinova Andéla (2013)
SvatoSova Valerie (2013)
Novakova Katefina (2014)
Suchardova Justyna (2013)
kovatik jakub (2014)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Elite Sport Boskovice
Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov
4SPORTS TEAM

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov
Benesov u Prahy

TJ Nova Paka

HC Slavia Praha

Cas

00:08:51,00
00:08:56,00
00:09:13,00
00:09:19,00
00:09:38,00
00:09:45,00
00:09:56,00
00:09:58,00
00:10:22,00

Plavani
00:01:32,00(3)
00:01:20,00(1)
00:01:53,00(7)
00:01:21,00(2)
00:01:58,00(8)
00:01:43,00(4)
00:01:47,00(6)
00:01:43,00(4)
00:02:26,00(9)

Kolo + depo
00:03:55,00(2)
00:03:50,00(1)
00:04:01,00(3)
00:04:27,00(7)
00:04:07,00(4)
00:04:30,00(9)
00:04:25,00(6)
00:04:28,00(8)
00:04:12,00(5)

B&h
00:03:24,00(2)
00:03:46,00(8)
00:03:19,00(1)
00:03:31,00(3)
00:03:33,00(5)
00:03:32,00(4)
00:03:44,00(6)
00:03:47,00(9)
00:03:44,00(6)



