

Novopacký triatlon - Celkově, 05.05.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo + depo	Běh
1	Mazalová Elen Dana (2013)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:08:51,00	00:01:32,00(3)	00:03:55,00(2)	00:03:24,00(2)
2	Dvorský Antonín Karel (2013)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:08:56,00	00:01:20,00(1)	00:03:50,00(1)	00:03:46,00(8)
3	Víchová Elen (2013)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:09:13,00	00:01:53,00(7)	00:04:01,00(3)	00:03:19,00(1)
4	Guňka Jakub (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:09:19,00	00:01:21,00(2)	00:04:27,00(7)	00:03:31,00(3)
5	Krušinová Anděla (2013)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:09:38,00	00:01:58,00(8)	00:04:07,00(4)	00:03:33,00(5)
6	Svatošová Valerie (2013)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:09:45,00	00:01:43,00(4)	00:04:30,00(9)	00:03:32,00(4)
7	Nováková Kateřina (2014)	CZE	Benešov u Prahy	00:09:56,00	00:01:47,00(6)	00:04:25,00(6)	00:03:44,00(6)
8	Suchardová Justýna (2013)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:09:58,00	00:01:43,00(4)	00:04:28,00(8)	00:03:47,00(9)
9	kovařík jakub (2014)	CZE	HC Slavia Praha	00:10:22,00	00:02:26,00(9)	00:04:12,00(5)	00:03:44,00(6)

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:16